2013-2014 Academic Year

Spring 1 2015 (January 12 - March 1)

Business
Administration
(MBA)

CRN [Code

Course and Required books

Credits

Day/Time

Instructor and Email

No Classes March 2 - 8: Spring Break

HENNIKER COURSES

Henniker | and (NEW) Henniker Il: MBA, Strategic Leadership

Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting for Managers 3e

Gordon Tuttle

(Noreen/Brewer/Garrison) McGraw-Hill/lrwin (2013) Tuesdays |gtuttle@nec.edu
106 |AC5250 |ISBN: 9780078025426 4 6:00-9:30 |gordon.tuttle@nu.com
Managerial Economics
McGraw-Hill Create Textbook :
Managerial Economics for Business Managers (Reza Jalili, Wednesdays |Reza Jalili
107 [MG5620 |NEC SGPS) ISBN: 9781308051444 4 6:00-9:30 |ajalili@nec.edu
ONLINE COURSES
Online MBA Carousel model (MBA, All Specialties)
Managerial Economics - Section |
McGraw-Hill Create Textbook :
Managerial Economics for Business Managers (Reza Jalili, Jeanne Furfari
101 [MG5620 [NEC SGPS) ISBN: 9781308051444 4 Online jfurfari@ccsnh.edu
Online MBA Carousel model (MBA, All Specialties)
Managerial Economics - Section Il
McGraw-Hill Create Textbook : Nita Stika
Managerial Economics for Business Managers (Reza Jalili, nstika@nec.edu
102 [MG5620 |NEC SGPS) ISBN: 9781308051444 4 Online nstika@wi.rr.com
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Online MBA Carousel model (MBA, All Specialties)

Managerial Economics - Section lll
McGraw-Hill Create Textbook :
Managerial Economics for Business Managers (Reza Jalili,

Alex Gialanella
agialanella@nec.edu
Alex.Gialanella@

103 [MG5620 |NEC SGPS) ISBN: 9781308051444 4 Online morganstanley.com
Online MBA Carousel model (MBA, All Specialties)
Managerial Economics - Section IV
McGraw-Hill Create Textbook :
Managerial Economics for Business Managers (Reza Jalili, Reza Jalili
104 [MG5620 |NEC SGPS) ISBN: 9781308051444 4 Online ajalili@nec.edu
Online | Cohort - Global Health PLA Transfers (MBA, Healthcare Management and and Health Informatics
Professional and Organizational Ethics: A Global
Perspective
Taking Sides: Clashing Views in Business Ethics and Timothy Brecheen
Society 13e (Newton/Englehart/Pritchard) McGraw-Hill TBrecheen@nec.edu
105 [MG6410 |(2013) ISBN: 9780073527390 4 Online timbrecheen@gmail.com
Online Special Offering:
Capstone Project
Writing the Winning Thesis or Dissertation: A Step-by-Step Russ Ouellette
Guide, 3e (Joyner/Rouse/Glatthorn) Corwin Press/Sage rouellette@nec.edu
201 |MG6970 [Publications (2012) ISBN: 9781452258782 4 Online russ@sojournpartners.com
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